Model Number: JM-FL078078-25-06
Spec: 78*78mm  6Ω 25W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                 120.4269     Qms        3.2444     MAS        198.1606
Fs Added Mass      82.9584       Qes        1.4951      RAT        146503.1000
Fs Known Vol       0.0000        Qts         1.0235      SD         0.0030
Added Mass        2.0000        Cms        0.9670      LCES       5.3037
Known Vol         0.0000        Mms        1.8062      CMES      329.3199
Diameter          62.0000       BL          2.3419      RES        52.4885
ZMax             19.0201       VAS         1.2308      MMD      1.7123
ZMax Added Mass   16.3063      dBSPL       83.5994      RMT       1.3353
ZMax Known Vol    0.0000       L 1kHz       0.1685       eta        0.1380
Z F1F2            10.6827      L 10kHz      0.1257       Z Min      5.7214
Re               6.0000       CAS         8.814050E-9   Z AVG      8.1112
Rms              0.4212 RAS         46215.3200
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: